
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

September 2008

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

08/09 FY Thru September 07/08 FY Thru September

Month of Sep-07Month of Sep-08

 0 3,659

Calendar Year Thru Sep-08

 0  0

 8

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 19

 207

 237

 1

 1

 16

 15

 166

 199

 63,383  6,553

 7,000 0

 29,618 20,417

 1

 0

 8

 727

 1

 48

 29

 640

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 33

 40

 10

 823

 7

 50

 43

 640

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-07

 0  0

Units Units

 0  581

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 101  670

 4  122

 5  63

 14  45

 18  21

 128  196

 102  123

 1,823  2,253

 2,094  2,823

$27,686,927.50

$3,581,109.00

$26,561,436.00

$13,391,804.00

$14,334,486.00

$8,637,901.00

$975,652.00

$96,549,587.50

$34,515,195.10

$3,923,906.00

$34,026,094.00

$99,408,763.00

$111,137,687.40

$63,722,779.00

$24,916,386.00

$374,608,489.50

$30,557,224.00

$13,123,073.00

$735,767.00

$7,779,833.00

$2,060,231.00

$6,117,132.00

$0.00

$205,762.00 $7,674,658.00

$52,718,767.00

$27,114,137.30

$56,417,842.00

$10,118,987.00

$1,659,937.00

$11,580,102.60

$168,151,827.90

$13,196,878.00

$3,596,498.00

$168,956.00

$4,639,131.00

$0.00

$4,520,309.00

$0.00

$205,762.00

$5,265,716.00

$1,793,055.00

$2,270,027.00

$517,500.00

$269,724.00

$314,544.00

$0.00

$0.00


