CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report September 2008

	Month of Sep-08				Month of Sep-07			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	1	\$205,762.00	3,659		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	2	\$4,520,309.00	63,383		1	\$314,544.00	6,553	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$269,724.00	7,000	
Tenant Improvement	19	\$4,639,131.00	20,417		16	\$2,270,027.00	29,618	
Alt./Add. Residential	8	\$168,956.00			15	\$517,500.00		
Other	207	\$3,596,498.00			166	\$1,793,055.00		
Totals	237	\$13,196,878.00			199	\$5,265,716.00		

	08/09 FY Thru September			07/08 FY Thru September		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	1	\$205,762.00		33	\$7,674,658.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	40	\$52,718,767.00	581
New Commercial	8	\$6,117,132.00		10	\$27,114,137.30	
New Industrial	1	\$2,060,231.00		7	\$56,417,842.00	
Tenant Improvement	48	\$7,779,833.00		50	\$10,118,987.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	29	\$735,767.00		43	\$1,659,937.00	
Other	640	\$13,123,073.00		640	\$11,580,102.60	
Totals	727	\$30,557,224.00		823	\$168,151,827.90	

	Calendar Year Thru Sep-08			Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-07		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	4	\$975,652.00		122	\$24,916,386.00	
New Multi-Family	5	\$8,637,901.00	101	63	\$63,722,779.00	670
New Commercial	14	\$14,334,486.00		45	\$111,137,687.40	
New Industrial	18	\$13,391,804.00		21	\$99,408,763.00	
Tenant Improvement	128	\$26,561,436.00		196	\$34,026,094.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	102	\$3,581,109.00		123	\$3,923,906.00	
Other	1,823	\$27,686,927.50		2,253	\$34,515,195.10	
Totals	2,094	\$96,549,587.50		2,823	\$374,608,489.50	